Adams Radio of Northwest Indiana LLC (FRN: 0032857641)

Section 73.3613 Documents

Description of contract or instrument	Parties to contract or instrument	Date of Execution	Date of Expiration	Agreement Type
Certificate of Formation	ARG of Northern Indiana LLC and the State of Delaware	06/2022	No Expiration Date	Certificate of Formation
Certificate of Amendment: Name change to Adams Radio of Northwest Indiana LLC	Delaware	06/2023	No Expiration Date	Certificate of Amendment for LLC
Limited Liability Company Agreement of ARG of Northern Indiana LLC	ARG of Northern Indiana LLC and Adams Radio Acquisition Co LLC	06/2022	No Expiration Date	Limited Liability Company Agreement
Adams Radio Acquisition Co LLC Amended and Restated Limited Liability Company Agreement	Unitholders of Adams Radio Acquisition Co LLC	01/2023	No Expiration Date	Limited Liability Company Agreement
Amendment to the Amended and Restated LLC Agreement	Adams Radio Acquisition Co LLC and Unitholders of Adams Radio Acquisition Co LLC	03/2023	No Expiration Date	Amendment to Limited Liability Company Agreement